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Women / 4P / Sr B
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kaylee Kosi4111
U.S. Gold

9.275 9.900 9.3259.600 38.100
2 1 2T 5T 1 

1 

Callie Mae Frank4044
Sunbelt

9.250 9.550 9.5009.600 37.900
3 4T 3T 2 2 

2 

Avery Finke4146
DGA

9.075 9.575 9.1509.625 37.425
7 3 1 10T 3 

3 

Megan Nguyen4095
Trevino's

9.325 9.350 9.3759.300 37.350
1 10 6T 3 4 

4 

Emma VanCleve4096
Trevino's

9.175 9.625 9.1509.200 37.150
5 2 8 11T 5 

5 

Tatum Yuen4110
U.S. Gold

8.925 9.075 9.6009.350 36.950
8 16 5 1 6 

6 

Zanna Brewer4069
Texas Dreams

9.100 9.550 9.3508.850 36.850
6 5T 13 4 7 

7 

Alexandra Beardsley4026
Sokol

8.600 9.525 9.0509.450 36.625
12T 6 4 13 8 

8 

Emma Roschmann4011
Gymnastics Plus

8.825 9.325 9.1509.100 36.400
9 11 11 12T 9T

9T

Bella Reynolds4010
Gymnastics Plus

8.750 9.200 9.3009.150 36.400
10 14 9T 7 10T

10T

Morgan Carr4154
Top Flight

9.200 9.375 8.6509.150 36.375
4 9 10T 14 11 

11 

Gloria Wickham4165
Empire

8.550 9.225 9.2009.300 36.275
15T 12T 7T 9 12 

12 

Audra Nivens4004
Achievers

8.600 9.450 9.2758.750 36.075
13T 8 14 8 13 

13 

Charleigh Mosiniak4161
Empire

8.550 9.500 9.3258.400 35.775
16T 7 16 6T 14 

14 

Lynzie Chavez4090
Trevino's

8.600 9.000 8.4009.000 35.000
14T 17 12 15T 15 

15 

Kaley Janusek4118
Win Kids

8.700 9.150 8.4007.950 34.200
11 15 18 16T 16 

16 

Piper Musgrove4022
Maverick

8.325 9.225 8.2508.200 34.000
17 13T 17 17 17 

17 

MaryJane Bartlett4005
Achievers

7.250 8.450 7.1758.550 31.425
18 18 15 18 18 

18 
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